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Invisible to the naked eyes, harmful bacteria are present everywhere in the biosphere.
Some of these bacteria can also be Superbugs, which are usually very difficult to destroy.
Bacteria can influence human physiology, alter human thinking, ceuse allergies and
can sometimes lead to serious life threatening diseases. Most of the time, prevention
is a better cure for bacteria as once infected, it very difficult to destray the bacteria.
Due to this reason, Greenlam® incorporates a USEPA antinicrobial agent during the
manufacturing of its laminates, which inhibits the growth of most common bacteria.
This initiative highlights our commitment to people's health and the environment.

Our laminates have been tested to provide resistance towards the following micro-
organisms;

Staphylococeus aureus [ATCC B53BR)

Escherichia coli [ATCC 8739)

Haermophilus influenza [ATCC 10211)
Staphylococeus epidermidis [ATCC 12228)
Klebsiella pneumoniae [ATCC 4352)

Salmonella typhimurium [ATCC 14028)
Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus [ATCC 6538)
Methicillin-resistant Staphylococcus aureus [NCTC 12483)
Enterococcus faecalis [ATCC 289212]
Streptococcus pneumoniae [ATCC 10015)

Candida alhicans [ATCC 10231)

Bacillus subtilis [ATCC 6633)

Pseudomonas aeruginosa (ATCC 15442)

Greenlam® has earned the Forest Stewardship Council® [FSC*)
Chain of Custody certification, one of the world's leading FSC®
certifiers and one of FSC's founding members, FSC® provides third-
party certification confirming that materials sold as FSC® certified
are harvested from well-managed forest operations

Today, all Greenlam® HPL Laminates are FSC-certified.

GREENGUARD Certification Program
@ Greenlam® Laminates are classified under the Low Emitting
CREENGLIARD Product category by the GREENGUARD standards, meaning that
harmful pollutants in the air are suppressed to the lowest levels.
This is an assurance that our products are suitable for use in office
environments and other indoor spaces, and promote a healthier
environment in these areas.

GREENGUARD Gold Certification
This certification, with a stricter criteria, means that GREENLAM®
products are suitable for use in environments where children spend

significant periods of time, including schools and healthcare facilities.

To know more about GREENGUARD certifications,
VISt www.greanguard,org

www.greenlam.caom
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Presenting you GREENLAM® DOOR COLLECTION.

Greenlam’s door range is composed of 28 vibrant Solid Colour decors and
14 extraordinary Woodgrain decors. Allthese 42 decors of High Pressure
Laminate [HPL] are available in 2160 mm x 940 mm. All these laminates
are readily available at our local warehouse and can be ordered from our
UK office and our distributor for immediate delivery.

Our door range comes with a Suede texture; a hard exterior finish with a
slight sheen. All of our door decors are available in fire retardant grade on
request.

As a result of our continuous approach to surface materials, Greenlam'’s
door range is also available as Unicore in 2440 mm x 1220 mm x 1.2mm.
Unicore Laminates are produced by using design paper impregnated with
melamine resin in a uniform colour throughout its construction, Unicore
overcomes the issue of darker edges, caused by kraft paper layers
associated with normal high pressure laminate. Beauty of Unicore lies in it's
seamiless finish in the final product.

Greenlam has launched the stunning HD Gloss premium decorative
laminates, bringing high-shine looks with added toughness. The introduction
of HD Gloss gives the opportunity to introduce a superior gloss surface in
a range of environments with the confidence that it will continue to lock
good in even the busiest locations. Featuring MAR resistance for protection
against micro scratches, HD Gloss keeps shining for longer and comes with
antibacterial features. HD Gloss is available in 2150 mm x 940 mm.
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LAMIMATES

SOLID COLOURS

Thickness mm

Grade

Size mm

Antibacterial
2160 x 940

m—m-

107
108
113
121
132
141
173
181
203
204
207
217
261

266

269
27
274
275
277
280
291

401

3580

Wool
Absolute White
Frosty White
Ivory
Cyclone
Beige
Barbie Pink
Chocolate
Red
Red Dynasty
Divine Yellow
Light Orange
Dark Grey
Grey
Ash Grey
Dust
Smog
Light Grey
Pine Mut
Pearl Grey
Charcoal
Blue
Electric Blue
Symphony
Black
Fuchsia Pink
Fresh Green

Matural Pine
Sunset Beech
Baverian Beech
Latin Walnut
Light Beech
Oak

Fawned Rosewood

Spice Gherry

Lorraine Walnut

Thansau Maple
Umber Oak

S 0603-R60B
S 083-G40Y
S 0300-N
S 0502-G50Y
S 1010-Y20R
S 2502-Y50R
S 2010-Y50R
S 1060-R20B
ST010-Y70R
S 2070-Y90R
S 2070-Y80R
S 1070-Y40R
S 0560-Y40R
S 6502-B
515028
S 5500-N
S 3500-N
S 6000-N
5 1202-R30B
S 6005-Y20R
S 1502-Y
5 7502-B
5 2965-R60B
5 3060-R80B
51060-B
S 9000-N
§ 2060-R30B
5 1060-Ge0Y

016
016
010
859010
7044
7032
4003
0304080
3018
1004
1034
7012
7035
T037

7005

7008
7038
7024
5005
5005
5012
9005

74

842

13.8

26
3r3

62.7
18
569

17
128

122
18
23

Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede
Suede

Suede

Suede

Suede

Suede

Suede

Suede
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107 - Wool HP|

275 - Paarl Grey HPL 108 - Absolute White HPL 132 - Cyclone HPL

71-LightGrey  HPL 262 - Gray HFL 266 - Ash Grey HPL

121 - bvory HPL 141 - Beiga HPL 181 - Chocolate HPL

207 - Diwine Yellow HPL

217 - Light Orange  HPL 173 - Barbie Pink ~ HPL

292 - Symphomy HPL 204 - Red Dynasty  HPL

2 - Electric Biue  HFL

280 - Blue HPL 401 - Black HFL

All the samples in solid colour are shown in Suede texture

113 -Frosty White  HPL 101 - White HFL
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HPL HPFL
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277 - Charcoal HPL

261 - Dark Grey HFL

274 - Pine Nut HPL

3545 - Fuchsia Fink  HPL

203 - Red HPL

3280 - Fresh Green  HPL
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738 - Dak Suede HPL 5006 - Thansau Maple Suede HPL 701 - Light Beech Suede HPL
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96 - Latin Walnut Sueae HPL PL

5076 - Primeval Oak Suede HFL 5078- Esoteric Dak Stede HI

)

N i1 3204 - Spice Cherry Suede HPFL 9623 - Walnut Supreme  Suede HP!

3032 - Fawned Rosewood  Suede  HFL 633 - Sunset Beech Susce HPL

o

5004-Lorraine Walnut Sued HPL 5050 - Umber Oak Suecole HP

UNICORE HD GLOSS
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For product information, technical advice or
free samples request contact us at:

T: (+44) 01384 429697

E: info.eur@greenlam.com

Greenlam Europe (UK) LTD

Unit 5 & 6, Pear Tree Industrial Estate
Crackley Way, Dudley DY2 0UW
United Kingdom

Tel: (+44) 01384 429697

Fax: (+44) 01384 429698

Email: info.eur@greenlam.com
www.greenlam.com

Timbmet Ltd

Kemp House, Cumnor Hill,
Oxford, OX2 9PH

Tel: (+44) 01865 860 350
Email: oxfsales@timbmet.com

www.timbmet.com

Uniclass

L664
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